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TRYOUTS
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5303 SW Bright Road • Bentonville, AR 72712 • (479) 802-7000

FOOTBALL
7th Grade Coach:  Tim Rubey  trubey@bentonvillek12.org

7th grade football information
7th grade football Sign up form

 8th Grade Coach: Tim Rubey trubey@bentonvillek12.org
               Contact Coach Rubey with any questions
**No Tryouts for 7th or 8th grade

BASKETBALL - BOYS
Coach: Mike Nelson mnelson@bentonvillek12.org

7th grade Tryout Information:
7th grade - April 12th (4:00 - 5:30 pm)

Coach: Brian Ward brward@bentonvillek12.org
8th grade tryouts-  April 13th (4:00 - 5:30 pm)

BASKETBALL - GIRLS
Coach: Joveta Thrasher  jthrasher@bentonvillek12.org

7th grade - April 5th  (4:00-5:30 pm)
7th/8th grade Tryout Information

Coach: JoJo Tibben  jtibben@bentonvillek12.org
8th grade tryouts -  May 10th (4:00 - 5:30 pm)

VOLLEYBALL
Coach: G. Anderson ganderson@bentonvillek12.org

7th grade tryout sign up form
Tryouts- April 20th & 21st  (4:00-6:00 pm)
 
8th grade Coach and tryouts:  TBD

Athletic Physical 
Form

CHEER
Coach: Nikki Van Dyke
nvandyke@bentonvillek12.org

Tryouts for 7th/8th grade
March 14th-17th 
4 -6:00pm

Cheer/Dance Sign up 
information

DANCE
Coach: Alyssa Eckert
aeckert@bentonvillek12.org

Tryouts for 7th/8th grade
March 7th-11th
 4 - 6:00pm

Cheer/Dance Sign up 
information

CROSS COUNTRY 
Coach: R. Simmermon
rsimmermon@bentonvillek12.org

XC/Track sign up info

7th grade XC Tryouts - 
May 9-10 (4-5:30 pm)

TRACK
Coach: B. Rosson
drosson@bentonvillek12.org

XC/Track sign up info

7th grade Track Tryouts -
May 11-12 (4-5:30 pm)

*8th  grade XC Tryouts -TBA
*8th  grade Track Tryouts -TBA
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